
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00

A  VfB Schönec… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 7 12 3 6 1

25

0
13

2
15

3
16

4
22

5
25

8
Auszeit

22:17

Ende
14:19

B  Zschopau/Harthau R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 2 1 4 12 13

17

╳
8

2
9

4
10

5
13

6
17

7 Auszeit

8:13
13:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:22

B  Zschopau/Harthau S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 5 1 4 12 13

19

0
12

3
13

6
14

8
16

9
18

11
19

Auszeit

14:18

Ende
14:43

A  VfB Schönec… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 7 12 3 6 1

25

╳
13
25

1
15

2
16

4
18

8
21

10
24 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:46

A  VfB Schönec… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 7 12 2 6 1

25

0
14
25

2
16

5
17

6
18

7
20

9
23

Auszeit

18:17
23:21

Ende
15:08

B  Zschopau/Harthau R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 5 1 4 2 13

22

╳
11
22

4
12

6
13

7
14

9
17

10
18

Auszeit

11:13
17:20

S

A

T

Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga Chemnitz Frauen
Frauen

A  VfB Schöneck 1912 vs. SG Zschopau/Harthau B

Spiel 35 13.12.2025 14:00 Uhr

SH ESOV Schöneck
08261 Schöneck
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A  VfB Schönec… 11/14

1 Zimmer, Nelly X

2 Fischer, Nadine X
3 Stapelfeldt, Tina X
4 de Bernardo, Sveja
5 Metzner, Ute X

6 ★ Dick, Madeline X
7 de Bernardo, Sieglinde X
9 Klein, Elena

11 Schlosser, Nele
12 Zinke, Jasmin X

13 Dick, Silvia X

A  Libero

13 Dick, Silvia X

A  Offizielle

T Stapelfeldt, Tina

C

B  Zschopau/Harthau 9/14

1 Seidel, Josephine X
2 Schmidt, Mia X
3 ★ Martin, Lisa
4 Göthel, Emma X

5 Frotzscher, Carlotta X
6 Schmidt, Viktoria X
7 Schönfeld, Chelsy X

12 Genova, Dalia X

13 Schulz, Alexa X

B  Libero

6 Schmidt, Viktoria X

B  Offizielle

T Fritzsche, Thoralf E
CT Schönfeld, Dirk E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse

A  VfB Schönec…
Zschopau/Harthau

B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 19 17 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 21 19 0 0 1
2 0 1 25 3 22 22 0 0 2

4
5

3 0 3 75 62 58 0 0 5
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:08 Dauer: 1:08

Sieger: VfB Schöneck 1912

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schindler, Annika 1

2 Schuffenhauer, Jasmin 2

Schr. Weinhold, Mona
Assist. Ott, Marlene
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